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Do you approve of disapprove of the way President Trump is performing his job?

TOTAL  Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other GOP Dem Other
Trump JA Strongly Approve 28% 35% 22% 12% 19% 28% 27% 31% 45% 33% 13% 15% 31% 64% 7% 17%
Somewhat Approve 16% 16% 16% 25% 17% 17% 18% 17% 7% 16% 8% 22% 18% 24% 6% 20%
Somewhat Disapprove 9% 8% 9% 13% 10% 7% 11% 10% 3% 7% 13% 14% 13% 4% 9% 12%
Strongly Disapprove 44% 39% 48% 46% 47% 45% 42% 39% 45% 42% 60% 44% 31% 7% 76% 43%
Not Sure 3% 2% 4% 4% T% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 6% 5% ™% 1% 1% 8%




Residence Ideology
Suburban | Urban | Rural Con;/e?rr\yative C?)(r)\g]eer\\l/v:t?\fe Moderate S(I)_Tt])ee\:’var}at L?()erym
29%  20% 39% 75% 55% 17% 3% 10%
14%  18% 20% 12% 26% 20% 7% 5%
8% 8% 10% 1% 6% 13% 9% 2%
47%  50% 28% 10% 12% 449 79% 83%
3% 4% 3% 1% 2% 5% 2% 0%




